

May 2019 Treasurer Report

Membership Growth

	General Members	Family Members	Total Members
December 2018	275	64	339
January 2019	282	64	346
February 2019	275	65	340
March 2019	286	64	350
April 2019	296	64	360
May 2019	309	65	374

Current Assets

Current Funds: \$145,969.00

Estimated 6 Month Operating Expenses: \$45,000

Current Committed Area Funding: \$19,690.61

Current Funds less Reserved and Committed: \$81,278.39

April 2019 Cash Flow

Income \$15,009.42

Spending: \$7,180.42

Net: \$7,829.00

Trailing 12 Months Cash Flow

Income: \$129,659.36

Spending: \$87,743.38

Net: \$41,915.98

Net Income with Funding Commitments: \$22,225.37